CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES
Official Hearing Docket Minutes

CALLED TO ORDER:  9:12 AM
CONCLUDED: 11:15AM

INMATE NAME

Chardon, Carlos
Osborn Cl

Cooke, Ronald
Osborn Cl

Deboise, Travis
Osborn Cl

Dolberry, John Roy
Osborn Cl

Roberts, William
Osborn Cl

Torres, Noe
Osborn Cl

Distribution Date:
March 19, 2010

INMATE NO.

177375

125690

256793

200155

285615

75178

GA- Hartford/N. Britain

OSBORN ClI
REVOCATION / RESCISSION
March 17, 2010
WEDNESDAY
HEARING EXAMINER:
Mr. Michael Cardona
HEARING TYPE COURT(S) OF ORIGIN DECISION
Special Parole Revocation GA- Bantam FINDING
Special Parole Revocation ~ JD- Hartford FINDING
GA- Manchester
Revocation GA- New Haven WAIVED
Special Parole Revocation ~ GA- New Haven FINDING
Rescission JD- Bridgeport CONTINUED
Revocation JD- Danbury WAIVED

Hearings Division

Parole Manager Richard Sparaco-Phone 203-805-6605

Fax: 203-805-6652

*All decisions are unanimous unless otherwise noted and all dates for release are contingent ON or AFTER dates.

* All expedited decisions are pending admission of guilt and waiver of due process rights



